D.S. Market, Room 2078 Carpett 12-30-02 Carpett 12-30-02 Carpett Case Divaged Ft. from 5 Section Line Ft. from 6 Section Line Ft. from 7 Section Line Ft. from 7 Section Line Ft. from 8 Section Line Ft. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 8 Section Line Ft. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 8 Section Line Ft. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 8 Section Line Ft. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr. fr. fr. fr. from 9 Sec. 8 fr.	TATE OF KANSAS TATE CORPORATION	COMMISSION	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R42-3-117	API NUMBER 15-	163-20,214 - 00 -0
DEC 30 2002 Notice: Fill of completely and referre to Comm. Div. COMICHITA office within 36 days. Fr. from 8 Section Line fr. fr. from 8 Section Line fr. fr. from 8 Section Line fr.	O S. Market, Room	PENED		LEASE NAME MCC	lellan
Ft. from E Section Line ASE OPERATOR Palomino Petroleum, Inc. SEC. 8 TMP. 9 RGE. 19 (E) or (%) COUNTY ROOKS CASING RECORD CASI	Cnita, NS 6/202	.~ 2/)~0/	TYPE OR PRINT	WELL NUMBER #	4
ASE OPERATOR Palomino Petroleum, Inc. SEC. 8 TWP. 9 ASE. 19 (E) or (V) ORESS 4924 SE 84th Street. Newton, KS 67114-8827 OMES (316) 799-1000 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30742 Onto Well Completed 08/07/69 aracter of Well 0il Plugging Commenced 12/20/02 II, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 12/23/02 Richard Williams (KCC District Agent's Name). ACO-I filed? Unknown If not, is well log attached? Oducing Formation Depth to Top 3412 Bottom 3494 T.D. 3505 Ow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. IL, GAS OR NATER RECORDS Cantage Production O' 3498 5-1/2" 3495 O' Surface Production O' 3498 5-1/2" 3495 O' Surface Production O' 3498 5-1/2" 3495 O' Surface Production O' 3498 5-1/2" 3495 O' Seribe is detail the manner is which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fiuld acad and the eathed or methods used is introducing IT late the hole. If cosent or other per used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet one of per each of the placed of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each of the place of the state of the care of the place of the state of the care of the place of the place of the place of the state of the place of the place of the state of the care of the place of the care of the place of the		DEC 3 0 2002 NOT	nd return to Completely	Ft. fre	m'S Section Line
ORESS 4924 SE 84th Street. Newton, KS 67114-8827 OMEG(316) 799-1000 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30742 Date Well Completed 08/07/69 Plugging Commenced 12/20/02 II, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 12/23/02 Richard Williams ACD-1 filed? Unknown If not, is well log attached? Oducing Formation Depth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' OW depth and thickness of all vater, oil and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASIMG RECORD OFMATION Carrest O' 206 8-5/8" Put in 206' O' 206 8-5/8' 206' O' 206 Pulled out 206' O' 206 8-5/8' 206' O' 206 Pulled out 206' O' 206 8-5/8' 206' O' 206'	7 × ×	CC WICHITA 9	office within 30 days.	Ft. fre	m E Section Line
ONER(316, 799-1000 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30742 Date Well Completed 08/07/69 aracter of Well Oil Plugging Commenced 12/20/02 II, Gas, D&A, SVD, Input, Weter Supply Well) Plugging Completed 12/23/02 Piugging proposal was approved on December 20, 2002 (date) Richard Williams (KCC District Agent's Name). ACO-I filed? Unknown If not, is well tog attached? Oddering Formation Oepth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' Or depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. II, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD OFFINATION Content O' 200 8-5/8" Put in Pulled out Surface Production O' 3498 5-1/7" 3495' O' Seribe is detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluid acod and the sethod or exthods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other piers well well up to 1895' 1470' & 795' Run tubing in the Surface Production of 1895' 1470' & 795' Run tubing in the Surface Production of 1895' 1470' & 795' Run tubing in the bole. If coment or other piers well well up to 1500 Spot 1255x cement w/2004 huls of 1005x cement w/3004 huls of 1804 ppis Spot 1005x cement w/3004 huls of 1804 ppis Spot 1005x cement w/3004 ppis Spot 1	ASE OPERATOR P	alomino Petroleu	ım, Inc.	SEC. 8 TWP. 9	RGE. 19 (E) or (V)
Plugging Commenced 12/20/02 Richard Williams December 20, 2002 (date) Richard Williams (KCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? Unknown If not, is well log attached? Depth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' ow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Sormation Content Surface To 12/08 8-5/8" Put in Surface O' 206 8-5/8" Put in Pulled out O' Production O' 3495 5-1/2" 3495' O' Depth to Top 3412 The manner in which the well was plugged, ladienting where the aud fluid acad and the esthed or estheds used in introducing it into the hole. If common or other part was of state the character of same and depth placed, from the character of the character of same and depth placed, from the character of same and depth placed, from the character of same and depth place	DRESS 4924 SE	84th Street. New	vton. KS 67114-8827	COUNTY Rooks	
Plugging proposal was approved onDecember 20, 2002	ONE (316) 799-10	00 OPERATORS	LICENSE NO. 30742	Date Well Comple	08/07/69
Richard Williams (KCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? Unknown	eracter of Well	<u>0il</u>		Plugging Commend	12/20/02
Richard Williams ACO-I filed? Unknown If not, Is well log attached? Depth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' Depth and thickness of all water, ell and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CA	II, Gas, D&A, SW	D, Input, Water S	Supply Well)	Plugging Complet	12/23/02
ACO-I filed? Unknown If not, is well log attached? Oddering Formation Depth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' Ow depth and thickness of all water, ell and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Ormation Content Surface O' 206 8-5/8" 206' Pulled out O' 206 8-5/8" 206' O' 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5/8" 206 8-5	e plugging propo	sal was approved	on <u>December 20, 2002</u>	2	(date)
ACO-1 filed? Unknown If not, is well log attached? Oducing Formation Depth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' Ow depth and thickness of all water, ell and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Ormation Surface Depth of Top 1206 8-5/8" 206' 0' Production O' 3495 5-1/2" 3495' O' Production O' 3495 5-1/2" 3495' O' Secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filled aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. It cement or other place used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet of feet each per well @ 1895', 1470', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hulls. Pulled tubing out Tied onto 5- Dot /Usx cement and had /UU#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. Tied onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement 300#psi. Shut in @ 200#psi. Tope down and moved off. The of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 dress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County of Barton ATE OF Kansas P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County of Barton ATE OF KANSAS A KAREN J. MITCHELL My Appl. Expires #// Jobs County Of Bartor Subscribed well as filed A KAREN J. MITCHELL My Appl. Expires #// Jobs County Of Bartor Subscribed Address A KAREN J. MITCHELL My Appl. Expires #// Jobs County Of Bartor A Hatchell A License Roo A County Of Bartor Bartor A County Of Bartor	Richard Wi	lliams		(KCC Distric	et Agent's Name).
Depth to Top 3412' Bottom 3494' T.D. 3505' ow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Ormation Content Size Put in Pulled out	ACO-1 filed? U	nknown if mot			
Casing RECORD Cantent Surface O' 200 8-5/8" 200' Production O' 3495 5-1/2" 3495' O' Seribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing It into the hole. It cament or other placed, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each surf well (e 1895', 1470', & 795', Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull It well up to 1500, spot 150sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and had 700#psi. Shut in (e 400#psi. Tied onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and had 700#psi. Tore down and moved off. The of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 Areas P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ARTE OF Kansas Country of Barton ARTH OF Country Public State of Kansas Country Of Barton ARTH OF Country Public State of Kansas Country Of Country Of Barton ARTH OF Country Public State of Kansas Country Of Country					Tapa 3505'
Casing record Content Surface O' 200 8-5/8" Production O' 3495 5-1/2" Surface Production O' 3495 5-1/2" Surface O' 0' Surface O' 0' Surface O' 100					
Surface O' 206 8-5/8" 206' 0' Production O' 3495 5-1/2" 3495' O' Sacribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pire used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each series well 0 1895', 1470', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull well up to 1500. spot 125sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 200 / 0sx cement and had /00#psi. Shut in 0 400#psi. Tied onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and 300#psi. Shut in 0 400#psi. Tore down and moved off me of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 dress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County of Barton Sedward S. Nemnich Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact attemaths, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. Subscribed And Sworn To before me this 26th day of December 1809 200 August Matchelle Subscribed well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. Subscribed And Sworn To before me this 26th day of December 1809 200 August Matchelle Subscribed well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God.	•			•	
production 0' 3495 5-1/2" 3495 0' scribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plus of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serf well 0 1895', 1470', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull well up to 1500 spot 125sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 5: pot /0sx cement and had /00#psi. Shut in 0 400#psi. Tied onto 8-5/8", spot 50sx cement and 300#psi. Shut in 0 200#psi. Tore down and moved off. me of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 dress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County of Barton ,ss. Edward S. Nemnich	IL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS		SING RECORD	
production 0' 3495 5-1/2" 3495' 0' scribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plus of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serie will entire the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serie will entire the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serie will entire the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serie will entire the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serie will entire the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serie will entire the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each series will be compared to the character of same and had /00#psi. Shut in the down and moved off. The of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 dress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas county of Barton same and matters herein contained and the log of the show-described well as filed to cove-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. A. KAREN J. MITCHELL My Appt. Expires 41/30Lb SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 190 contained and the log of the show-described well as filed to the same are true and correct, so help me God. A. KAREN J. MITCHELL My Appt. Expires 41/30Lb SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 190 contained and the log of the show-described well as filed to the same are true and correct. So help me God. A. KAREN J. MITCHELL My Appt. Expires 41/30Lb SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 190 contained and the log of the show-described well as filed to the same and the log of the show-described well as filed to the same and the log of the show-described well as filed to the same and the log of the show-described well as filed the sam	ormation		from To Size	Put in Pulled	<u> </u>
aced and the method or methods used in Introducing it into the hole. If coment or other pieces, state the character of same and depth pieced, from feet to feet each serf well @ 1895', 1470', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull. Hell up to 1500. Spot 125sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 500 to 70sx cement and had 700#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. Hed onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and 300#psi. Shut in @ 200#psi. Tore down and moved off. The of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 The of Party Responsible for Plugsing Fees: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. Ate of Kansas county of Barton Sedward S. Nemnich (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) over-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact atoms, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed same are frue and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public. State of Kansas (Address) P.O. Box 231. Claflin, KS 67525 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 200 Authority Auth					
aced and the method or methods used in Introducing it into the hole. If coment or other pieces, state the character of same and depth pieced, from feet to feet each serf well @ 1895', 1470', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull well up to 1500. Spot 125sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 5- pot 70sx cement and had 700#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. 11ed onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and had 700#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. 11ed onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and 300#psi. Shut in @ 200#psi. Tore down and moved off. The of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 The of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas county of Barton Sedward S. Nemnich Overdescribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of the shore-described well as filed at the log of th					
aced and the method or methods used in Introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pieces, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each serf well @ 1895', 1470', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull well up to 1500. Spot 125sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 5-pot /0sx cement and had /00#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. 11ed onto 8-5/8" spot 50sx cement and 300#psi. Shut in @ 200#psi. Tore down and moved off. me of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 dress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County of Barton ,ss. Edward S. Nemnich (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor ove-described well as filed as a same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Charles And Sworn to before me this 26th day of December ,xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	scribe in detail	the manner in vi	high the well was plugger	l indicating where	the and fluid w
ert well @ 1895', 14/0', & 795'. Run tubing in to 2500', spot 100sx cement w/300#hull well up to 1500. spot 125sx cement w/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 5-pot /0sx cement and had /00#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. Lied onto 8-5/8". spot 50sx cement and 300#psi. Shut in @ 200#psi. Tore down and moved off. The of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 Idress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 Like of Party responsible for Plugging FEEs: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. Part of Kansas County of Barton Edward S. Nemnich County of Barton (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) Contractor of the factor of the state of the st	aced and the me	thod or methods	used in introducing it in	to the hole. If c	ement or other plu
Ulf Well Up to 1500. SDOT 1255X cement W/200# hulls. Pulled tubing out. Tied onto 5-pot /0sx cement and had /00#psi. Shut in @ 400#psi. Tied onto 8-5/8". spot 50sx ceme ad 300#psi. Shut in @ 200#psi. Tore down and moved off. Ime of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 Idress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 LIME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. PATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Barton LEdward S. Nemnich (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or Operators of the factor of the same are frue and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) P.O. Box 231. Claflin, KS 67525 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 1999 200	ert well @ 1895	', 14/0', & /95'	. Run tubing in to 250	00', spot 100sx c	ement w/300#hulls
me of Plugging Contractor D.S. & W. Well Servicing, Inc. License No. 6901 dress P.O. Box 231, Claflin, KS 67525 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas county of Barton Sedward S. Nemnich Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor attements, and matters herein contained and the log of the shove-described well as filled as same are true and correct, so help me God. Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 320 My Appt. Expires 4/13/010	uir well up to	15UU. SDOT 125SX	cement w/200# hulls.	Pulled tubing ou	t. lied onto 5-1
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUCKING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County OF Barton Edward S. Nemnich Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factorist and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are frue and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) My Appt. Expires 4/13/010 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	ad 300#psi. Sh	ut in @ 200#psi	Tore down and moved o	off.	SDUC JOSA CEILET
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUCKING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County OF Barton Edward S. Nemnich Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factorist and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are frue and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) My Appt. Expires 4/13/010 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20		5.0			
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUCSING FEES: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. ATE OF Kansas County of Barton ,ss. Edward S. Nemnich (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or operator) or operator of operator of the factor of the same are true and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) P.O. Box 231. Claflin. KS 67525 My Appt. Expires 4/13/016 Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December , AM 2016	me of Plugging (Contractor D.S. &	W. Well Servicing, Inc	License	No. 6901
Edward S. Nemnich County of Barton (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) over-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor at the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) Address (Address) Address (Address) Address (Address) Address (Address) Address (Address (Add	dress P.O. Box	231, Claflin, K	(S 67525		
Edward S. Nemnich Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the factorists, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) My Appt. Expires 4/13/00 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December (A) 20 My Appt. Expires 4/13/00 My Appt. Expires 4/13/00 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December (A) 20 My Appt. Expires 4/13/00 My Appt. Expires 4/	ME OF PARTY RESP	ONSIBLE FOR PLUG	eine fees: Palomino Pe	etroleum, Inc.	
ween described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor and satters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) P.O. Box 231. Claflin. KS 67525	ATE OF Kansa	S	COUNTY OF Barton	,\$\$.	
ween described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor and satters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed to same are true and correct, so help me God. KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) P.O. Box 231. Claflin. KS 67525	Edward S. Nemn	ich		ingleses of Operati	
KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December Address Addr	ove-described we	il, being first o	duly sworn on oath, says:	That I have know	edge of the fact
KAREN J. MITCHELL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) Ny Appt. Expires 4/13/01/2 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 30 20	ratements, and so same are true	matters herein co and correct, so i	hein me God.	<i>C</i> 2	d well as filed th
Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) P.O. Box 231. Claflin. KS 67525 My Appt. Expires 4/13016 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 309 20		Commence	(Signature)	Qual D'	Emmil
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26th day of December 33 20		Notary	Public - State of Kansas (Address)	P.O. Box 231, Cl	aflin, KS 67525
Nacen A Shitchell		(IVIY Appt. Expire	es 4//3/01 ₂		_
	•		\sim		all) 200
My Commission Expires: April 13, 2006				Motary Publ	is .

Revised 05-88